
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2626 Cassidy Christopher      11 Cedar Falls               19:23.8  6:15 
      2    2 2769 Casey Nichols            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:25.4  6:16 
      3    3 3006 Grace Herber             10 Wahlert                   19:44.7  6:22 
      4    4 2634 Anna Hertz               10 Cedar Falls               19:56.9  6:26 
      5    5 2749 Kristin Brown            11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:03.1  6:28 
      6    6 2639 Paige Kvale              10 Cedar Falls               20:05.1  6:28 
      7    7 2640 Madison Larsen           10 Cedar Falls               20:06.7  6:29 
      8    8 2661 Allison Zierke           11 Cedar Falls               20:07.2  6:29 
      9    9 2759 Heather Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:08.9  6:30 
     10   10 2756 Alesha Duccini           12 Dubuque Hempstead         20:15.9  6:32 
     11   11 2854 Lauren Miller            09 Dubuque Senior            20:17.8  6:32 
     12   12 2840 MacKenzie Gaherty        10 Dubuque Senior            20:41.4  6:40 
     13   13 2785 Heidi Welu               11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:41.8  6:40 
     14   14 2758 Brenna Fransen           11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:49.7  6:43 
     15   15 3021 Kaylee Osterberger       10 Wahlert                   20:54.5  6:44 
     16   16 3027 Jade Romagna             12 Wahlert                   20:54.8  6:44 
     17   17 2750 Emily Bucheit            11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:55.3  6:45 
     18   18 2997 Emma Earles              10 Wahlert                   20:56.6  6:45 
     19   19 2839 Ava Frye                 10 Dubuque Senior            20:59.0  6:46 
     20   20 2853 Olivia Kruse             09 Dubuque Senior            21:09.8  6:49 
     21   21 2651 Meg Schmitz              10 Cedar Falls               21:16.6  6:51 
     22   22 2846 Victoria Healey          11 Dubuque Senior            21:19.3  6:52 
     23   23 2835 Ashley Donovan           09 Dubuque Senior            21:22.6  6:53 
     24   24 2654 Miranda Simpson          11 Cedar Falls               21:38.4  6:58 
     25   25 3007 Holly Hohmann            10 Wahlert                   21:41.5  6:59 
     26   26 3018 Sarah Mockler            12 Wahlert                   21:41.5  6:59 
     27   27 2868 Jenna Sun                12 Dubuque Senior            22:47.1  7:21 
     28   28 2732 Alexis Namer             12 Clinton                   23:20.5  7:31 
     29   29 2735 Samantha Wohlstadter     11 Clinton                   23:53.2  7:42 
     30   30 2727 Riley Hubbart            11 Clinton                   24:00.5  7:44 
     31   31 2726 Emma Gettes              12 Clinton                   24:23.4  7:52 
     32   32 2731 Lexi Myli                12 Clinton                   24:35.1  7:55 
     33   33 2725 Lily Gabel               12 Clinton                   26:08.6  8:25 
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                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    26  Cedar Falls                           (19:56.0  99:39.7 0:43.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Cassidy Christopher       11 19:23.8
  2      4  Anna Hertz                10 19:56.9
  3      6  Paige Kvale               10 20:05.1
  4      7  Madison Larsen            10 20:06.7
  5      8  Allison Zierke            11 20:07.2
  6   ( 21) Meg Schmitz               10 21:16.6
  7   ( 24) Miranda Simpson           11 21:38.4
  
  2.    39  Dubuque Hempstead                     (20:07.1  100:35.1 1:16.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Casey Nichols             10 19:25.4
  2      5  Kristin Brown             11 20:03.1
  3      9  Heather Hostager          10 20:08.9
  4     10  Alesha Duccini            12 20:15.9
  5     13  Heidi Welu                11 20:41.8
  6   ( 14) Brenna Fransen            11 20:49.7
  7   ( 17) Emily Bucheit             11 20:55.3
  
  3.    77  Wahlert                               (20:50.5  104:12.1 1:56.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Herber              10 19:44.7
  2     15  Kaylee Osterberger        10 20:54.5
  3     16  Jade Romagna              12 20:54.8
  4     18  Emma Earles               10 20:56.6
  5     25  Holly Hohmann             10 21:41.5
  6   ( 26) Sarah Mockler             12 21:41.5
  
  4.    84  Dubuque Senior                        (20:53.5  104:27.3 1:01.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Lauren Miller             09 20:17.8
  2     12  MacKenzie Gaherty         10 20:41.4
  3     19  Ava Frye                  10 20:59.0
  4     20  Olivia Kruse              09 21:09.8
  5     22  Victoria Healey           11 21:19.3
  6   ( 23) Ashley Donovan            09 21:22.6
  7   ( 27) Jenna Sun                 12 22:47.1
  
  5.   150  Clinton                               (24:02.6  120:12.7 1:14.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Alexis Namer              12 23:20.5
  2     29  Samantha Wohlstadter      11 23:53.2
  3     30  Riley Hubbart             11 24:00.5
  4     31  Emma Gettes               12 24:23.4
  5     32  Lexi Myli                 12 24:35.1
  6   ( 33) Lily Gabel                12 26:08.6
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2869 Elly Tebon               12 Dubuque Senior            20:57.6  6:45 
      2    2 2777 Ellie Sadler             12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:22.4  6:53 
      3    3 2768 Heather Muntz            12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:30.3  6:56 
      4    4 2865 Maddie Shearer           11 Dubuque Senior            21:38.6  6:58 
      5    5 2632 Carina Hansen            11 Cedar Falls               21:46.7  7:01 
      6    6 2652 Brenda Sevcik            12 Cedar Falls               21:53.7  7:03 
      7    7 2763 Erin Lange               12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:56.5  7:04 
      8    8 3012 Adria Kunkel             12 Wahlert                   21:57.0  7:04 
      9    9 2871 Emma Tonn                11 Dubuque Senior            21:57.6  7:05 
     10   10 2834 Natalie Donath           11 Dubuque Senior            21:58.3  7:05 
     11   11 2649 Hannah Sanderman         12 Cedar Falls               22:05.7  7:07 
     12   12 2856 Brittany Neyen           12 Dubuque Senior            22:11.6  7:09 
     13   13 2650 Alyssa Schmidt           11 Cedar Falls               22:18.3  7:11 
     14   14 2930 Jaclyn Simons            11 Linn-Mar                  22:34.7  7:17 
     15   15 2874 Jenna Viertel            12 Dubuque Senior            22:40.2  7:18 
     16   16 2637 Ilsa Knivesland          12 Cedar Falls               22:53.9  7:23 
     17   17 2918 Ally Hicks               11 Linn-Mar                  23:00.0  7:25 
     18   18 2920 Aj Kendrick              09 Linn-Mar                  23:04.6  7:26 
     19   19 2764 Ashley Leibfried         11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:07.0  7:27 
     20   20 2919 Emma Kelley              09 Linn-Mar                  23:07.1  7:27 
     21   21 2786 Becca Zillig             11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:07.8  7:27 
     22   22 2655 Lizzie Swanson           12 Cedar Falls               23:09.9  7:28 
     23   23 3022 Claire Ott               11 Wahlert                   23:09.9  7:28 
     24   24 3020 Ellie Muir               11 Wahlert                   23:10.2  7:28 
     25   25 2922 Megan Malecek            12 Linn-Mar                  23:10.8  7:28 
     26   26 2855 Braelyn Neyen            12 Dubuque Senior            23:17.3  7:30 
     27   27 2642 Elizabeth Mason          11 Cedar Falls               23:26.0  7:33 
     28   28 2748 Lindsay Benko            12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:29.0  7:34 
     29      2660 Emily Wikner             12 Cedar Falls               23:29.7  7:34 
     30   29 2925 Aubrey Novak             11 Linn-Mar                  23:36.2  7:36 
     31   30 2760 Lexie Hoyne              12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:43.3  7:39 
     32   31 3017 Emma Mockler             12 Wahlert                   24:03.1  7:45 
     33   32 2921 Rebecca Landry           12 Linn-Mar                  24:03.7  7:45 
     34      2873 Cassie Trentz            11 Dubuque Senior            24:07.6  7:46 
     35      2914 Emma Clanin              10 Linn-Mar                  24:09.7  7:47 
     36      2852 Emily Kruse              11 Dubuque Senior            24:14.8  7:49 
     37      2910 Crystal Barajas-Peterson 11 Linn-Mar                  24:22.4  7:51 
     38   33 3011 Taylor Kluesner          12 Wahlert                   24:22.6  7:51 
     39      2924 Meghan Mather            09 Linn-Mar                  24:23.9  7:52 
     40   34 3008 Caroline Igo             11 Wahlert                   24:25.0  7:52 
     41      2636 Sara Hoy                 11 Cedar Falls               24:34.5  7:55 
     42      2867 Kate Sheckles            12 Dubuque Senior            24:38.8  7:56 
     43      2776 Lily Ries                11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:41.6  7:57 
     44      2831 Maggie Burns             11 Dubuque Senior            24:42.0  7:57 
     45      2931 Melanie Sullivan         12 Linn-Mar                  24:42.8  7:58 
     46      2646 Katie Rygh               11 Cedar Falls               24:50.3  8:00 
     47   35 3026 Brooke Rizzetto          12 Wahlert                   24:56.1  8:02 
     48      2916 Abbey Fitzsimmons        09 Linn-Mar                  24:59.9  8:03 
     49      2770 Megan Oberfoell          11 Dubuque Hempstead         25:06.5  8:05 
     50      2761 Megan Klein              12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:12.1  8:07 
     51      2928 Bethany Scott            10 Linn-Mar                  25:23.7  8:11 
     52      2767 Heather Morley           11 Dubuque Hempstead         25:24.8  8:11 
     53      2858 Morgan Petersen          11 Dubuque Senior            25:25.4  8:11 
     54      3015 Meghann Long             11 Wahlert                   25:46.5  8:18 
     55      2775 Kassidy Ries             12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:47.1  8:18 
     56      2926 Erin Pint                10 Linn-Mar                  26:00.9  8:23 
     57      2841 Grace Gudenkauf          11 Dubuque Senior            26:20.5  8:29 
     58      2734 Bailey Tinderholt        12 Clinton                   26:27.7  8:32 
     59      2929 Savannah Scott           12 Linn-Mar                  26:37.6  8:35 
     60      2656 Libby Swartley           12 Cedar Falls               26:43.9  8:37 
     61      2757 Lily Faber               12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:55.8  8:41 
     62      2913 Marion Cagnard           11 Linn-Mar                  26:57.6  8:41 
     63      2638 Jessica Knox             11 Cedar Falls               27:09.9  8:45 
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                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      2912 Megan Bunce              10 Linn-Mar                  27:12.0  8:46 
     65      2864 Megan Schultz            12 Dubuque Senior            27:17.3  8:47 
     66      2733 Paiton Schultheis        12 Clinton                   27:45.8  8:57 
     67      2753 Sydney Connolly          12 Dubuque Hempstead         27:49.9  8:58 
     68      2911 Julia Buck               12 Linn-Mar                  27:56.4  9:00 
     69      3024 Ellie Rix                12 Wahlert                   28:03.6  9:02 
     70      2927 Maggie Sarfield          10 Linn-Mar                  28:16.8  9:07 
     71      2627 Sydney Coloff            12 Cedar Falls               28:19.9  9:08 
     72      2762 Hallie Krier             12 Dubuque Hempstead         28:31.7  9:11 
     73      3013 Elyse Kunkel             12 Wahlert                   28:32.3  9:12 
     74      3000 Allie Foy                11 Wahlert                   28:36.1  9:13 
     75      3002 Bailey Goerdt            12 Wahlert                   28:40.7  9:14 
     76      2751 Taylor Butler            11 Dubuque Hempstead         28:48.1  9:17 
     77      2624 Landry Boerhave          12 Cedar Falls               29:03.5  9:22 
     78      2827 Eileen Baird             12 Dubuque Senior            29:25.3  9:29 
     79      2915 Alyssa Conaway           10 Linn-Mar                  29:50.4  9:37 
     80      2754 Heather Dean             11 Dubuque Hempstead         30:28.0  9:49 
     81      2631 Alexis Hahn              11 Cedar Falls               30:51.6  9:56 
     82      2993 Murfee Cook              11 Wahlert                   31:28.7 10:08 
     83      3009 Adeline Jochum           12 Wahlert                   32:47.9 10:34 
     84      2992 Andrea Burgmeier         12 Wahlert                   36:25.1 11:44 
     85      3010 Carley Kammerude         12 Wahlert                   36:25.2 11:44 
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                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Dubuque Senior                        (21:44.8  108:43.7 1:14.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Elly Tebon                12 20:57.6
  2      4  Maddie Shearer            11 21:38.6
  3      9  Emma Tonn                 11 21:57.6
  4     10  Natalie Donath            11 21:58.3
  5     12  Brittany Neyen            12 22:11.6
  6   ( 15) Jenna Viertel             12 22:40.2
  7   ( 26) Braelyn Neyen             12 23:17.3
  
  2.    51  Cedar Falls                           (22:11.7  110:58.3 1:07.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Carina Hansen             11 21:46.7
  2      6  Brenda Sevcik             12 21:53.7
  3     11  Hannah Sanderman          12 22:05.7
  4     13  Alyssa Schmidt            11 22:18.3
  5     16  Ilsa Knivesland           12 22:53.9
  6   ( 22) Lizzie Swanson            12 23:09.9
  7   ( 27) Elizabeth Mason           11 23:26.0
  
  3.    52  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:12.8  111:04.0 1:45.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Ellie Sadler              12 21:22.4
  2      3  Heather Muntz             12 21:30.3
  3      7  Erin Lange                12 21:56.5
  4     19  Ashley Leibfried          11 23:07.0
  5     21  Becca Zillig              11 23:07.8
  6   ( 28) Lindsay Benko             12 23:29.0
  7   ( 30) Lexie Hoyne               12 23:43.3
  
  4.    94  Linn-Mar                              (22:59.5  114:57.2 0:36.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Jaclyn Simons             11 22:34.7
  2     17  Ally Hicks                11 23:00.0
  3     18  Aj Kendrick               09 23:04.6
  4     20  Emma Kelley               09 23:07.1
  5     25  Megan Malecek             12 23:10.8
  6   ( 29) Aubrey Novak              11 23:36.2
  7   ( 32) Rebecca Landry            12 24:03.7
  
  5.   119  Wahlert                               (23:20.6  116:42.8 2:25.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Adria Kunkel              12 21:57.0
  2     23  Claire Ott                11 23:09.9
  3     24  Ellie Muir                11 23:10.2
  4     31  Emma Mockler              12 24:03.1
  5     33  Taylor Kluesner           12 24:22.6
  6   ( 34) Caroline Igo              11 24:25.0
  7   ( 35) Brooke Rizzetto           12 24:56.1
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                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2645 Caroline Ross            10 Cedar Falls               21:21.1  6:53 
      2    2 2872 Kate Tonn                09 Dubuque Senior            21:50.5  7:02 
      3    3 2866 Sophie Shearer           09 Dubuque Senior            21:52.5  7:03 
      4    4 2722 Lauren Buer              09 Clinton                   22:21.3  7:12 
      5    5 2862 Mia Rampton              10 Dubuque Senior            22:27.2  7:14 
      6    6 2628 Beth Culberson           09 Cedar Falls               22:33.0  7:16 
      7    7 2832 Elle Connolly            10 Dubuque Senior            22:35.8  7:17 
      8    8 2837 Amy English              10 Dubuque Senior            22:40.4  7:18 
      9    9 2635 Sydney Householder       09 Cedar Falls               22:46.0  7:20 
     10   10 2629 Alyssa Dekutoski         10 Cedar Falls               22:57.1  7:24 
     11   11 2857 Isabel Petersen          09 Dubuque Senior            22:59.4  7:24 
     12   12 2784 Shyla Thurston           10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:02.2  7:25 
     13   13 3014 Gracie Long              09 Wahlert                   23:06.0  7:27 
     14   14 3023 Danielle Pape            09 Wahlert                   23:06.6  7:27 
     15   15 2861 Sibani Ram               09 Dubuque Senior            23:21.3  7:32 
     16   16 2633 Shelby Hartwig           10 Cedar Falls               23:24.5  7:33 
     17   17 2658 Jessica Vandorn          09 Cedar Falls               23:39.5  7:37 
     18   18 2643 Megan North              09 Cedar Falls               23:47.1  7:40 
     19   19 2730 McKenna Molder           10 Clinton                   23:52.2  7:41 
     20      2851 Stacey Kloft             09 Dubuque Senior            23:55.6  7:43 
     21   20 2991 Maeve Breslin            10 Wahlert                   23:56.3  7:43 
     22      2625 Julia Bowman             09 Cedar Falls               24:05.3  7:46 
     23      2653 Anna Shull               09 Cedar Falls               24:09.4  7:47 
     24   21 2779 Emily Schmitt            10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:18.6  7:50 
     25   22 2781 Audra Steil              10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:19.1  7:50 
     26   23 2990 Olivia Blosch            09 Wahlert                   24:19.2  7:50 
     27      2644 Jaydn Ravn               10 Cedar Falls               24:19.7  7:50 
     28      2830 Kathryn Burns            09 Dubuque Senior            24:23.4  7:52 
     29   24 2752 Erin Connolly            10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:35.6  7:55 
     30      2870 Emily Tigges             10 Dubuque Senior            24:35.6  7:55 
     31   25 3030 Emma Wachter             10 Wahlert                   24:41.7  7:57 
     32      2829 Grace Bradley            10 Dubuque Senior            24:42.4  7:58 
     33   26 2773 Emersen Rheingans        10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:56.7  8:02 
     34   27 2723 Keegan Cassidy           10 Clinton                   24:56.7  8:02 
     35   28 2774 Grace Ries               09 Dubuque Hempstead         25:00.1  8:03 
     36      2859 Courtney Pfab            10 Dubuque Senior            25:31.0  8:13 
     37      2842 Bailey Hammerand         09 Dubuque Senior            25:36.8  8:15 
     38   29 2772 Ellie O'Neill            10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:48.3  8:19 
     39      2766 Erin McGrath             10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:58.9  8:22 
     40      2780 Sage Smith               10 Dubuque Hempstead         26:06.5  8:25 
     41      2845 Gabby Healey             10 Dubuque Senior            26:43.0  8:36 
     42      2849 Maddie Keller            10 Dubuque Senior            26:43.1  8:36 
     43   30 2728 Ryann Hubbart            09 Clinton                   26:43.8  8:37 
     44      2850 Lauren Kloft             10 Dubuque Senior            26:56.4  8:41 
     45      2833 Lauryn Doepke            10 Dubuque Senior            26:58.0  8:41 
     46      2755 Mallory Dillon           10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:03.1  8:43 
     47   31 2996 Lauren Culbertson        10 Wahlert                   27:33.4  8:53 
     48   32 3025 Madeline Rix             10 Wahlert                   27:40.5  8:55 
     49      2765 Haley Manders            10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:55.4  9:00 
     50   33 2724 Brittany Costello        09 Clinton                   28:07.5  9:04 
     51      3004 Bailey Hasken            10 Wahlert                   28:19.6  9:08 
     52      2838 Katelynn Ewing           10 Dubuque Senior            28:34.3  9:12 
     53      2623 Hailey Block             09 Cedar Falls               29:13.1  9:25 
     54      3003 Catherine Greener        10 Wahlert                   30:13.8  9:44 
     55   34 2729 Emma Ludvigsen           09 Clinton                   30:14.8  9:45 
     56      2782 Joyce Sun                09 Dubuque Hempstead         31:32.8 10:10 
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                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Dubuque Senior                        (22:17.3  111:26.4 0:49.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kate Tonn                 09 21:50.5
  2      3  Sophie Shearer            09 21:52.5
  3      5  Mia Rampton               10 22:27.2
  4      7  Elle Connolly             10 22:35.8
  5      8  Amy English               10 22:40.4
  6   ( 11) Isabel Petersen           09 22:59.4
  7   ( 15) Sibani Ram                09 23:21.3
  
  2.    42  Cedar Falls                           (22:36.4  113:01.7 2:03.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Caroline Ross             10 21:21.1
  2      6  Beth Culberson            09 22:33.0
  3      9  Sydney Householder        09 22:46.0
  4     10  Alyssa Dekutoski          10 22:57.1
  5     16  Shelby Hartwig            10 23:24.5
  6   ( 17) Jessica Vandorn           09 23:39.5
  7   ( 18) Megan North               09 23:47.1
  
  3.    95  Wahlert                               (23:50.0  119:09.8 1:35.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Gracie Long               09 23:06.0
  2     14  Danielle Pape             09 23:06.6
  3     20  Maeve Breslin             10 23:56.3
  4     23  Olivia Blosch             09 24:19.2
  5     25  Emma Wachter              10 24:41.7
  6   ( 31) Lauren Culbertson         10 27:33.4
  7   ( 32) Madeline Rix              10 27:40.5
  
  4.   105  Dubuque Hempstead                     (24:14.5  121:12.2 1:54.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Shyla Thurston            10 23:02.2
  2     21  Emily Schmitt             10 24:18.6
  3     22  Audra Steil               10 24:19.1
  4     24  Erin Connolly             10 24:35.6
  5     26  Emersen Rheingans         10 24:56.7
  6   ( 28) Grace Ries                09 25:00.1
  7   ( 29) Ellie O'Neill             10 25:48.3
  
  5.   113  Clinton                               (25:12.3  126:01.5 5:46.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Lauren Buer               09 22:21.3
  2     19  McKenna Molder            10 23:52.2
  3     27  Keegan Cassidy            10 24:56.7
  4     30  Ryann Hubbart             09 26:43.8
  5     33  Brittany Costello         09 28:07.5
  6   ( 34) Emma Ludvigsen            09 30:14.8


